
Master TG • Grade 4 • Unit 5 • Lesson 1  

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

 K
en

d
al

l H
un

t 
P

ub
lis

hi
ng

 C
om

p
an

y

3:30

3:35

3:40

3:45

3:50

3:55

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:15

4:20

4:25

4:30

4:35

19
25

19
20

19
30

19
35

19
40

19
45

19
50

19
55

19
60

19
65

19
70

19
75

19
80

19
85

19
90

19
95

20
00

20
05

Time in Years

Ti
m

e 
in

 M
in

ut
es

 a
nd

 S
ec

on
d

s
Some Mile Run Winning Times in 

Men’s College Championships

Mile Run




